Start

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:45
11:00
12:10

Start

13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

Stop

9:45

10:00 Communicating designs

10:15
10:45
11:00
12:10
12:15

Stop

Thur
13:35

13:50
13:40

14:00 Representing studies

13:45
13:45

13:50 Design walkthrough (a)
13:50 Design walkthrough (b)

14:00
13:40
13:35
Thur

Topic

Review homework

Design diagram
Video prototype
— Break —

Video prototype

Assignment

Topic

27 November
Review homework

Asking questions

Questionnaire

Experiment design

— Break —

Interpreting data

Improvements
Assignment

27 November

Activity # Time Who Activity

Review
Lecture
Exercise 25

Exercise 25

Exercise 25

0:15 All  Storyboard

0:15 Team Communicating with others
0:15 Team lllusrate your design

0:45 Team Shoot video prototype
0:15

1:10 Team Shoot video prototype

Homework 0:05 All Finish video prototype 1
Activity # Time Who Activity
Week 4 4b Evaluating Designs
Review 0:05 All Video prototypes ready?
Lecture 0:20 All Questionnaires, surveys

Exercise 26
Lecture

Exercise 27

Exercise 28
Exercise 28
Lecture
Exercise 29
Homework

Week 4 4b

0:10 Team Generate 5-6 questions
0:30 All

0:15 Team Design an experiment

0:15

0:20 Team Work with assigned team
0:20 Team Work with assigned team
0:30 All Design walkthrough, critique
0:10 Team Work with assigned team
0:05 All Experiment, improvements

Evaluating Designs

1:30

3:00

1:35

3:00



