Start	Stop	Topic	Activity	#	Time	Who	Activity
13:30	Tues	25 November	Week 4	4a			Designing Prototypes
9:30	9:45	Review homework	Review		0:15	All	Storyboard
9:45	10:00	Communicating designs	Lecture		0:15	Team	Communicating with others
10:00	10:15	Design diagram	Exercise	25	0:15	Team	Illusrate your design
10:00	10:45	Video prototype	Exercise	25	0:45	Team	Shoot video prototype 1:30
10:45	11:00	— Break —			0:15		
11:00	12:10	Video prototype	Exercise	25	1:10	Team	Shoot video prototype
12:10	12:15	Assignment	Homework		0:05	All	Finish video prototype 1 3:00
13:30	Tues	25 November	Week 4	4a			Designing Prototypes
Start	Stop	Topic	Activity	#	Time	Who	Activity
13:30	Thur	27 November	Week 4	4b			Evaluating Designs
13:30	13:35	Review homework	Review		0:05	All	Video prototypes ready?
13:30	13:50	Asking questions	Lecture		0:20	All	Questionnaires, surveys
13:30	13:40	Questionnaire	Exercise	26	0:10	Team	Generate 5-6 questions
13:30	14:00	Representing studies	Lecture		0:30	All	
13:30	13:45	Experiment design	Exercise	27	0:15	Team	Design an experiment
13:30	13:45	— Break —			0:15		1:35
13:30	13:50	Design walkthrough (a)	Exercise	28	0:20	Team	Work with assigned team
13:30	13:50	Design walkthrough (b)	Exercise	28	0:20	Team	Work with assigned team
13:30	14:00	Interpreting data	Lecture		0:30	All	Design walkthrough, critique
13:30	13:40	Improvements	Exercise	29	0:10	Team	Work with assigned team
13:30	13:35	Assignment	Homework		0:05	All	Experiment, improvements 3:00
13:30	Thur	27 November	Week 4	4b			Evaluating Designs